ilge
HORASAN
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER
PASINLER

Yil: 2024

il: ERZURUM

ilge: PASINLER

icmal Durumu: 1. Odeme

Sira No il
ERZURUM

2 ERZURUM
3 ERZURUM
4 ERZURUM
5 ERZURUM
6 ERZURUM
7 ERZURUM
8 ERZURUM
9 ERZURUM
10 ERZURUM
11 ERZURUM
12 ERZURUM
13 ERZURUM
14 ERZURUM
15 ERZURUM
16 ERZURUM
17 ERZURUM
18 ERZURUM
19 ERZURUM
20 ERZURUM
21 ERZURUM
22 ERZURUM
23 ERZURUM
24 ERZURUM
25 ERZURUM
26 ERZURUM
27 ERZURUM
28 ERZURUM
29 ERZURUM

PASINLER

Mahalle / Kéy
DOLLEK

ACI
AGACMINARE
AGACMINARE
AGACMINARE
AGCALAR
AGCALAR
AGCALAR
AGCALAR
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALTINBASAK
ALVAR
ALVAR
ALVAR
ALVAR
ALVAR
ALVAR
ALVAR
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isletme No
33*******72

Ty
DG
SEE
orrgg
T
T
TTeg
1geTg
1o ag
g2
143
)
53
L Trag
T80
)
TS
1gess
T3
YTy
prr———
s
Ty}
o)
T
3G10
7era0
Frd

isletme Adi
SE*****KU*****

MUFF*F*K OFFxkx
FE*****Ci*****
FE*****gi*****
CE*****CA*****
is*****Po*****
SE**kkk P (Qhkkkk
MUF**F* G A xkckkx
(51U kit 9] W kisiiid
ME*#k#kT Qxkxkx
Y AFFFERT Qkkkx
iH*****To*****
AB*****BO*****
[0 Sttt \ et
SEFkkRk | Kxkkk
GEFRHRK | Fxkxk
SA*****BO*****
BU*****KO*****
SE**rkx B JRhkkx
ABXFRAXBJFrwrx
HAXH F*HT pxFksk
TU**FxE A | Fkdexk
MUF**F*T Ekkkn
HU*****TE*****
HAXH **T Exkksrk
M EH*Hxk T Edexkexk
MU *****Oz*****
GU*****(")z*****
HAF*H*HT Ekkkrx

Tiir
PATATES
PATATES
BUGDAY
PATATES
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
PATATES
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
PATATES
PATATES
PATATES
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY

Fatura Miktar (kg)
6.000,000

2.100,000
500,000
1.000,000
1.000,000
525,000
850,000
8.400,000
800,000
3.000,000
400,000
600,000
875,000
900,000
1.200,000
2.100,000
2.000,000
400,000
3.600,000
1.500,000
500,000
2.450,000
1.500,000
1.850,000
1.650,000
1.900,000
5.000,000
2.300,000
1.000,000

Destekleme Alani (da)
17,143

6,000
21,739
2,857
26,721
22,826
23,602
302,484
34,783
8,571
17,391
26,087
38,043
20,000
3,429
6,000
5,714
17,391
97,855
65,217
21,739
71,383
65,217
80,435
71,739
82,609
217,391
100,000
43,478

Destekleme Miktar (TL)

4.457,18
1.560,00
1.413,04
742,82
1.736,87
1.483,69
1.534,13
19.661,46
2.260,90
2.228,46
1.130,42
1.695,66
2.472,80
1.300,00
891,54
1.560,00
1.485,64
1.130,42
6.360,58
4.239,11
1.413,04
4.639,90
4.239,11
5.228,28
4.663,04
5.369,59
14.130,42
6.500,00
2.826,07
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30 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 740 RU** T Ekx BUGDAY 2.600,000 57,920 3.764,80
31 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR ¥ Gl V] ekl N =il BUGDAY 750,000 32,609 2.119,59
32 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 720 MUK Aok BUGDAY 1.500,000 64,068 4.164,42
33 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR IC¥ Gttt} BU****TE***** ARPA 3.200,000 103,112 6.702,28
34 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 728 SEFrBU*R* BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
35 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR IC¥ Gt} 510 kil =1V il BUGDAY 900,000 39,130 2.543,45
36 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 1S ka2 F AR Akx BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
37 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 3Qrrriixg4 SU**=*TE***** BUGDAY 2.000,000 83,094 5.401,11
38 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39rrrh6 SAFHRHKT Bk BUGDAY 8.000,000 347,826 22.608,69
39 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 1l 3 EM*r T ERax BUGDAY 900,000 39,130 2.543,45
40 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 3Qrrrkirig NAFFEEE | Fkokx BUGDAY 1.000,000 34,500 2.242,50
41 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39¥FFHHHF*G6 HA®RF A ok TRITIKALE 3.450,000 113,792 7.396,48
42 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 3Qrrriix38 ME FHax A Fkoek BUGDAY 4.400,000 185,200 12.038,00
43 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39¥FF****20 BA****T(Jrew BUGDAY 5.000,000 110,733 7.197,65
44 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39HrR*66 SE*****QZ***** BUGDAY 3.750,000 163,043 10.597,80
45 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39¥FHFHHIFAG ABFHHFFT[Jrrres BUGDAY 3.750,000 143,594 9.333,61
46 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 3QrrriirAg MU*****T**** BUGDAY 6.000,000 260,870 16.956,55
a7 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 3QFHFHHRRXT 4 MU*s s> T g reses BUGDAY 4.500,000 195,652 12.717,38
48 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 39*xrrx30 AD*HHHTrxes BUGDAY 1.600,000 65,775 4.275,38
49 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR AQr+FE*G0 Y R T Qrxwrr BUGDAY 1.200,000 52,174 3.391,31
50 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 4QFHarr*32 SE***Trr*** BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
51 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 4Qrrr***88 MU***s*GZ>wx BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
52 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR N Nkl +10] NU =y G **= ARPA 500,000 12,950 841,75
53 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 41 xxR%80 HA®RRRRB Ak BUGDAY 1.500,000 6,607 429,46
54 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 42¥HxxkH*GD MU*****TE***** BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
55 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR A23IFIRH*AG HA®RRT ok BUGDAY 250,000 7,199 467,94
56 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 43FHxxkik88 EM*HrxB Oran* BUGDAY 1.200,000 50,226 3.264,69
57 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR X Skl 61 SAFFFBO™ BUGDAY 1.600,000 40,324 2.621,06
58 ERZURUM  PASINLER ALVAR 43FHArRRRQ4 RE****xBO*i*x BUGDAY 600,000 26,087 1.695,66
59 ERZURUM  PASINLER ARDIGLI 28¥FFF*xx* 14 N[Fesx AR *wx BUGDAY 350,000 12,582 817,83
60 ERZURUM  PASINLER ARDICLI 29%x+Fxx20 BU*F**QR*Hxk* BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
61 ERZURUM  PASINLER ARDIGLI ICX Relaiaiaha < 4 HA®RRRR Ak BUGDAY 650,000 28,261 1.836,97
62 ERZURUM  PASINLER ARDICLI, ICH Aokt oY SEXHHHBARIRX BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
63 ERZURUM  PASINLER ARDICLI, 31Herkhg SEFFHHBARIIRx YONCA 150,000 41,760 3.257,28

64 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHGELIEVLER 11018 ENFFx AL Hrrrx BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
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65 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 1] reren] g ENriorkp | okiors PATATES 1.000,000 2,857 742,82
66 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 22krkrkARZA ME**rer ARtk BUGDAY 750,000 19,755 1.284,08
67 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 2 rxknin] HAkiokk [ [k BUGDAY 425,000 18,478 1.201,07
68 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 23krkrkakDg BE*+krkG A kiokk BUGDAY 800,000 34,783 2.260,90
69 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 26r*xxr(0Q FEHriokk | Eotonk BUGDAY 1.000,000 23,888 1.552,72
70 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER J7HrkxRARZD) (0] ik =7 Nt BUGDAY 725,000 31,522 2.048,93
71 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER K Gk \0) (011 skt =\ BUGDAY 800,000 34,783 2.260,90
72 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER 4B*Frrerirpg TE*+rk T Qkokiok BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
73 ERZURUM  PASINLER BAHCELIEVLER T i 15 1S Rt =il BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
74 ERZURUM  PASINLER BULKASIM 1QrererrkQg HAxssx G e BUGDAY 850,000 24,559 1.596,34
75 ERZURUM  PASINLER BULKASIM 1Qrekeink) NE ks S A sknk BUGDAY 600,000 26,087 1.695,66
76 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKDERE 15¥xreik5g SAFFFHFH AR xR BUGDAY 500,000 9,870 641,55
77 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKDERE 1 5rinkin g 57 i o 1 el YONCA 140,000 29,384 2.291,95
78 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKTUY 44reriring) HA s #x CE***** BUGDAY 3.000,000 82,617 5.370,11
79 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKTUY U okl ALF*rEr AR *xRx BUGDAY 1.000,000 29,765 1.934,73
80 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKTUY P10 it ST0] ME ¥k pK ik BUGDAY 200,000 8,696 565,24
81 ERZURUM  PASINLER BUYUKTUY 2 ¥rkrkxk() (S it i YONCA 260,000 35,477 2.767,21
82 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAMIIKEBIR 1Qr*rerxxg) KAxxssGJreixs BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
83 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAMIIKEBIR 17x+xrxR%06 ME****xK (¥ * BUGDAY 650,000 16,925 1.100,13
84 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAMIIKEBIR 3QrHrkrirg) AHFERERK pktn ARPA 1.800,000 18,741 1.218,17
85 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAMIIKEBIR 3Q*rHrRrrgD AHFRRR Jtokion BUGDAY 1.835,000 79,783 5.185,90
86 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAMIKEBIR 4QF*rxr*06 SEH*RHB Akeknk BUGDAY 700,000 30,435 1.978,28
87 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAKIRTAS ok 1 VARG F*#x* BUGDAY 150,000 6,522 423,93
88 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAKIRTAS 4 Frrrerel 6 MUHHHRK A rrn BUGDAY 1.625,000 70,652 4.592,38
89 ERZURUM  PASINLER CAKIRTAS S| Bi#r*rER* BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
90 ERZURUM  PASINLER CICEKLI 3GrHrRrIrAG [0 Juiai =l BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
91 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 27 rHxRRIRGE K AR#risCQwtionk BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
92 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER VA e ST MU xR CO*rkxk BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
93 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER VA ki ¥ [RH#wmky rsen BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
94 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 30*r*xR*x20) KAKRHRRE Rikkkck BUGDAY 1.300,000 56,522 3.673,93
95 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER iRy ] N Uk AR tken BUGDAY 1.100,000 47,826 3.108,69
96 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER K Rttt} QG* > TE***** BUGDAY 700,000 30,435 1.978,28
97 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER B rxiningy SE*kHR*B [Rrknk BUGDAY 2.000,000 86,957 5.652,21
98 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER K Vi [0 UB*rerrgR***x BUGDAY 1.100,000 47,826 3.108,69

99 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER J2rrrrrrx] 2 1570 oo (O i BUGDAY 2.000,000 55,763 3.624,60
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100 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 32rrriiiGg EB*trsDE*+rk BUGDAY 300,000 10,149 659,69
101 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER KX it sTo] o e (O i BUGDAY 5.300,000 79,010 5.135,65
102 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER K ebetiol TG} [ oot @ i PATATES 10.000,000 25,957 6.748,82
103 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33rrnin] g EM#ress Oriork PATATES 62.500,000 178,571 46.428,46
104 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33rrinirnsy (0] 1Y i (0l PATATES 10.000,000 28,571 7.428,46
105 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33rrrkniiGg Y ARk Qe BUGDAY 25.500,000 202,253 13.146,45
106 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER K bt T HARrkr Qobiork BUGDAY 2.500,000 20,390 1.325,35
107 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33rrining) | =it (@ b BUGDAY 7.300,000 265,818 17.278,17
108 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33rrininng) | =it (@ i PATATES 2.000,000 5,714 1.485,64
109 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 3rrinin] D SAKRERKK Okt ARPA 1.000,000 28,367 1.843,86
110 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 33xrkrirrg() AY FrERT [rnex BUGDAY 2.925,000 111,856 7.270,64
111 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 34prkninr3g (@il N i ARPA 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
112 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER R i 1] 5] ikl i il PATATES 532,000 1,520 395,20
113 ERZURUM  PASINLER COGENDER 5girkning ) KO#ex BUGDAY 900,000 39,130 2.543,45
114 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN 1] rirrir0g BUXHkHRT Ak BUGDAY 1.700,000 73,913 4.804,35
115 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN 2 prknirgg FEHrkk[ [tk BUGDAY 450,000 12,422 807,43
116 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN 22¥kkxkxk3D VWi "ol BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
117 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN Y Al ST ALRHRH*C [ okkkk BUGDAY 1.100,000 45,694 2.970,11
118 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN Y Skl V) ] il { =ik BUGDAY 2.000,000 8,916 579,54
119 ERZURUM  PASINLER DEMIRDOVEN 25xHxkrr(0Q) ME*****Grer*s BUGDAY 650,000 8,538 554,97
120 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 1@*rrrrirgQ) BUxss*sp|rxe YONCA 30,000 10,000 780,00
121 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 16+*rxxx8E ER***s*D]xixx BUGDAY 450,000 19,565 1.271,73
122 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 17¥rirxir 06 NARHRERD Atk BUGDAY 1.150,000 50,000 3.250,00
123 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 17rerxRxk8A RAKKERK Qotonk BUGDAY 450,000 19,565 1.271,73
124 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 2QrririkrgE ME®iktk D Arksior BUGDAY 375,000 16,304 1.059,76
125 ERZURUM  PASINLER EBSEMCE 2QrHrHrirQE ME*kerkD A kkok YONCA 30,000 10,000 780,00
126 ERZURUM  PASINLER EMIRSEYH (0 ieieiel” 1o} RE***xxGO***+ BUGDAY 2.000,000 29,479 1.916,14
127 ERZURUM  PASINLER EPSEMCE i o) HARRERKT p\tkk PATATES 1.000,000 1,954 508,04
128 ERZURUM  PASINLER EPSEMCE 1@*rrrrirgQ) ZARRHRKDkkx PATATES 1.700,000 4,857 1.262,82
129 ERZURUM  PASINLER EPSEMCE 18rerrrrkGE Y ARk ) Zkkonk BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
130 ERZURUM  PASINLER EPSEMCE 18¥rirrir5E HARRRRRowiork BUGDAY 1.000,000 18,972 1.233,18
131 ERZURUM  PASINLER ERZURUM KAPI 13rereakg() F AR bk Aok PATATES 50.000,000 19,725 5.128,50
132 ERZURUM  PASINLER ERZURUM KAPI ;) HU#sesxKQ**** BUGDAY 950,000 41,304 2.684,76
133 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 1Q¥rereir3g AHHRR rionk BUGDAY 1.100,000 47,826 3.108,69

134 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 10¥******58 EFF B U rr* BUGDAY 1.900,000 82,609 5.369,59
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135 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE {0 icieiaideTo} SE*RRHBririk BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
136 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE L1 rexrer0() (0] Vit =1U it YONCA 100,000 13,792 1.075,78
137 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE K i) CE*****BU***** BUGDAY 1.500,000 65,217 4.239,11
138 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 14xxrerx )G CERrR*K [orknk BUGDAY 1.200,000 52,174 3.391,31
139 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE fprirrix)) ME ¥kt Ritksk BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
140 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 44xreriil G MAR*kER A Rxkkx BUGDAY 3.000,000 77,949 5.066,69
141 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 4prirrinig FARkiokk Rtk BUGDAY 600,000 26,087 1.695,66
142 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE VR (5 DUkRE [tk BUGDAY 450,000 19,565 1.271,73
143 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 4Grrirerx()D ME*kikk [tk BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
144 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE 4p*rrririn] g HARERER [tk BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
145 ERZURUM  PASINLER ESENDERE T i =] o "o BUGDAY 650,000 28,261 1.836,97
146 ERZURUM  PASINLER GOLCIGEZ 3grkrkar] () MU esesny prsess BUGDAY 1.500,000 44,566 2.896,79
147 ERZURUM  PASINLER GOLCIGEZ 4] FxrerirQg HAR$REHK Otk BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
148 ERZURUM  PASINLER GOLCIGEZ 3Qrkrarg FUtktrk G okkion BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
149 ERZURUM  PASINLER GOLCIGEZ 4] Frrerir5) MAR*HE*G bk BUGDAY 200,000 8,696 565,24
150 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAPLICALAR P2 Rciciedd o1 MURFERR [okenk PATATES 1.000,000 2,857 742,82
151 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAPLICALAR KK i Y ARrirk G Ebickiok PATATES 10.000,000 22,667 5.893,42
152 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAPLICALAR WK oY AB G e BUGDAY 650,000 14,716 956,54
153 ERZURUM  PASINLER KARAVELET KK it (0] CUr#r*sGE*s*s+ BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
154 ERZURUM  PASINLER KARAVELET K it €] EY #hiokkB A kkiokk BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
155 ERZURUM  PASINLER KARAVELET 3@rHrHrirgE HARRikk [ [ ikion BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
156 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA 1QrrreRxA ) GO#rwxsGE#ws*s PATATES 17.000,000 48,021 12.485,46
157 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA 1 2kwkkins] () o] =it O] ki BUGDAY 7.500,000 306,490 19.921,85
158 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA VA it 7] UMerssspGraens BUGDAY 200,000 8,696 565,24
159 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA 33rrinin] g HARRikk [ Qeton BUGDAY 1.000,000 23,523 1.529,00
160 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA K kit o) (0] Y i 0" i BUGDAY 2.000,000 86,957 5.652,21
161 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA TS ki oV HAK kx| Zsoxonk BUGDAY 5.200,000 226,087 14.695,66
162 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA AB¥ekikinD COr¥rxx D Jhiokkx PATATES 3.000,000 8,571 2.228,46
163 ERZURUM  PASINLER KASIMPASA W 1) MUy p\tnson PATATES 29.625,000 55,835 14.517,10
164 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAVUSTURAN 2QkrkracAQ HU*sess e BUGDAY 1.550,000 24,300 1.579,50
165 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAVUSTURAN 2QrHrinix3() QZexrwy preses BUGDAY 1.000,000 38,241 2.485,67
166 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAVUSTURAN KAt (0] MU wsese g oo BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
167 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAVUSTURAN KV iiicY:) SEHtxT Aok BUGDAY 725,000 20,000 1.300,00
168 ERZURUM  PASINLER KAVUSTURAN 3ririnin5) TUsRRHT P okn BUGDAY 550,000 23,913 1.554,35

169 ERZURUM  PASINLER KEVENLIK A faiaiaiaiaiaha A MU***** G E***** BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
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170 ERZURUM  PASINLER KOTANDUZU W it 0} TARRIH P rkk YONCA 15,000 5,000 390,00
171 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURBANCAYIR (0t {3 VAV 3Gk = il ARPA 350,000 9,556 621,14
172 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURBANCAYIR 1Qrererax76 AR ik BUGDAY 450,000 19,565 1.271,73
173 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURBANCAYIR 12%xrerxGg 210 il % i ARPA 400,000 10,853 705,45
174 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURTULUS Wit 07} [RF*xasCrren BUGDAY 1.500,000 65,217 4.239,11
175 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURTULUS 27 HrkxRNRD D MU*H*REG Akt PATATES 13.450,000 28,114 7.309,64
176 ERZURUM  PASINLER KURTULUS ViV a0 ARirEk [ sekonk BUGDAY 1.050,000 45,652 2.967,38
177 ERZURUM  PASINLER KUCUKTUY AG¥xrkringD) MU*sER*DE btk BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
178 ERZURUM  PASINLER KUCUKTUY 4Hrirereg() MU FAT | Jokiok PATATES 50.000,000 11,243 2.923,18
179 ERZURUM  PASINLER KUGUKTUY 47rxrxRRxD() SUFerer QN r* BUGDAY 450,000 19,565 1.271,73
180 ERZURUM  PASINLER KUCUKTUY QTFHRRRFAL L essr QN xes BUGDAY 600,000 25,664 1.668,16
181 ERZURUM  PASINLER OTLUKKAPI 34rrining) ADHERER\|ERrkrk PATATES 5.500,000 10,000 2.600,00
182 ERZURUM  PASINLER OTLUKKAPI 3@rrrinin] G ER*rerx [ | Jroniok BUGDAY 2.150,000 93,478 6.076,07
183 ERZURUM  PASINLER OTLUKKAPI 42¥rxrerx5g SAKFFKE [ kbkrk BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
184 ERZURUM  PASINLER OTLUKKAPI W e V| AHFikEk A tkon BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
185 ERZURUM  PASINLER OTLUKKAPI U eieion V) QR HHH A hikk BUGDAY 8.100,000 352,174 22.891,31
186 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY 14rekeinx] 4 SUHRHRHE | rikek ARPA 7.500,000 311,872 20.271,68
187 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY 14rerxrxk) (0] il = Wi ARPA 5.000,000 209,218 13.599,17
188 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY 14xxrere) (0] il = Wi BUGDAY 1.250,000 54,348 3.532,62
189 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY 18¥riniirgg ey prxe BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
190 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY KV adecii ¥/} 1= St (@ S BUGDAY 700,000 30,435 1.978,28
191 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY KX il ) MUPHERY prnr BUGDAY 3.250,000 112,874 7.336,81
192 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY 33rxxkning) ABFriRRY [kiok BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
193 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY R i 74 TEHkkkk Y Hkkkk BUGDAY 5.900,000 256,522 16.673,93
194 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVAKOY J7rxxknix()) MU*****CE***** BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
195 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER K0ty /1 AB*rrRQDkkx BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
196 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER R Wiy 1 AB#ERERQ DFxkxk PATATES 2.250,000 4,000 1.040,00
197 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER JQrHrkrxD) MUFERY prkok BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
198 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER 3QrHxRri*D() ZErrrrQDwrknk BUGDAY 350,000 15,217 989,11
199 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER K Rt o7:] Y ARrrk B [kiksk BUGDAY 2.300,000 100,000 6.500,00
200 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER 3 rxknin3) HARRERR [xon BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
201 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER K RtV H{ e rxns PATATES 10.000,000 14,350 3.731,00
202 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER KV Akeiciaei ¥\ SUrarey rknk BUGDAY 375,000 16,304 1.059,76
203 ERZURUM  PASINLER OVENLER K Vi1V Srrwrry [rres YONCA 200,000 37,298 2.909,24

204 ERZURUM  PASINLER PASABEY 12%+%%%%%00 SURRRRRY Arrrrx BUGDAY 700,000 28,476 1.850,94



T.C. TARIM VE ORMAN BAKANLIGI
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205 ERZURUM  PASINLER PASABEY 2QrriniinTg NT0 i 19 N BUGDAY 600,000 26,087 1.695,66
206 ERZURUM  PASINLER PORSUK 2QrHririr(4 SE#meR*TQnkx YONCA 90,000 20,469 1.596,58
207 ERZURUM  PASINLER PUSUDERE 1Q¥riiniong) MU *x G xkres BUGDAY 3.300,000 82,909 5.389,09
208 ERZURUM  PASINLER PUSUDERE 20rHrHHGE [RH*xxxC O *xx* BUGDAY 650,000 28,261 1.836,97
209 ERZURUM  PASINLER PUSUDERE 2 penirn) (2 Iniei{oT0 heiis BUGDAY 950,000 31,686 2.059,59
210 ERZURUM  PASINLER RESADIYE 3rrinin)) =it (@ S BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
211 ERZURUM  PASINLER RESADIYE JQreriie3E Y ARk T Qi BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
212 ERZURUM  PASINLER SAKSI 15HekeReR44 TU*rer*GAR*wx BUGDAY 750,000 10,276 667,94
213 ERZURUM  PASINLER SAKSI i it o0} LARbik*G Atk BUGDAY 1.500,000 33,383 2.169,90
214 ERZURUM  PASINLER SAKSI 18rererrilg LO*s*sT Qotonk BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
215 ERZURUM  PASINLER SERCEBOGAZI 13¥rirrirgQ) Y Arik D E ko PATATES 5.000,000 14,286 3.714,36
216 ERZURUM  PASINLER SERCEBOGAZI 4*rHrere3g SEHRERAK [Rbknk BUGDAY 1.400,000 5,146 334,49
217 ERZURUM  PASINLER SUNAK 1Q¥rirrirDg IS i’} I BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
218 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 1QrereReR40) MU****CE***x* BUGDAY 200,000 8,696 565,24
219 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 1Q¥rirringg (3 [0 i \ Vil BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
220 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 1QrereRRT7 6 [ (Wi \ Vi BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
221 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 20rxirirx] O HUkkx [obiors BUGDAY 3.000,000 91,728 5.962,32
222 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 2 xHxkRIAGA EN*rerxGZxsxnx BUGDAY 1.350,000 40,095 2.606,18
223 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG V7 Mkl 7 VE Rk onionk BUGDAY 1.550,000 67,391 4.380,42
224 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 22 ¥kkxkxkQD | Wil (i BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
225 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 22kxiniokx] G MU RHRK [rbens BUGDAY 550,000 23,913 1.554,35
226 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 2 x¥xkrIH(A AHFERERK [tior BUGDAY 1.625,000 60,461 3.929,97
227 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 23rrinikrg() SE* G U**** BUGDAY 3.700,000 113,411 7.371,72
228 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 23rHrkrin)E ARG Jrrrk BUGDAY 3.000,000 79,666 5.178,29
229 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 23rriniorng) VT i = Nl BUGDAY 4.250,000 119,303 7.754,70
230 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG 24x¥xknin) 4 =Sk €U b BUGDAY 2.000,000 86,957 5.652,21
231 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOGC 24rxxniinQg VE* s G***** BUGDAY 700,000 30,435 1.978,28
232 ERZURUM  PASINLER SEHIT BURAK KARAKOG KV i V) RE*HksT | Jiotkonk BUGDAY 3.000,000 130,435 8.478,28
233 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASAGIL ABrirrink )G HU# s prsees BUGDAY 600,000 26,087 1.695,66
234 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASAGIL 4BFrrrrirgE Y UkkkrkB Qrkkrk BUGDAY 1.000,000 27,383 1.779,90
235 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASAGIL T ki) [ it 10 i BUGDAY 1.500,000 65,217 4.239,11
236 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASAGIL 4GFrirere0E ARERER |Gtk BUGDAY 1.900,000 82,609 5.369,59
237 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 1Q¥rikrirg () N0 ki il PATATES 3.500,000 10,000 2.600,00
238 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3 rerrirrgQ) NN &) b PATATES 13.500,000 38,571 10.028,46

239 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK J2rrrrrIxTD Hirewses pRrrwr BUGDAY 750,000 32,609 2.119,59
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240 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 32rrriir()g SERRHRT roniok PATATES 2.500,000 7,061 1.835,86
241 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 33rrrining() U] Vi (oo PATATES 4.000,000 11,429 2.971,54
242 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK K o7} e o PATATES 13.000,000 25,346 6.589,96
243 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3grrininq SE#mtkr T Eriokek PATATES 15.000,000 42,857 11.142,82
244 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK K Y] MU br T P PATATES 10.000,000 19,226 4.998,76
245 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK Y s T0] ME*kHrs T dkx BUGDAY 250,000 10,870 706,55
246 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK Zgrrnirns) MIE b T bkt PATATES 10.000,000 28,571 7.428,46
247 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3gprinin)) SARFERKT Eriokik PATATES 6.000,000 17,143 4.457,18
248 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK Zgrrrnine3() HARirbok T E oo PATATES 1.000,000 2,857 742,82
249 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3GrHrkrir(q MU#*ER AY Fkkk BUGDAY 350,000 15,217 989,11
250 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3Grrinikrg() Y Aok Y ik PATATES 1.500,000 4,286 1.114,36
251 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3Grirkrin7g RE*+Hkk Y kbt PATATES 7.000,000 20,000 5.200,00
252 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3Gkriniorrgy AL prERY ckion PATATES 2.000,000 5,714 1.485,64
253 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3GrHrkrirDA SUFERRQRFHr* PATATES 10.000,000 14,027 3.647,02
254 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK ZEHrrire] 4 HU# s QR x*x** PATATES 10.000,000 28,571 7.428,46
255 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK 3GrHrkrr3D SUHERERK Qrker YONCA 150,000 16,695 1.302,21
256 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK ZEHrrirr5) EMpioktk p | obiors BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
257 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK K G’ ¥} Y reres p R rrwn BUGDAY 1.100,000 35,565 2.311,73
258 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK Y Gk 0] TARbRE bk BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
259 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK K feiciici oY =i =1 i BUGDAY 2.300,000 55,048 3.578,12
260 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK ¥ feheiiciaia Y’} 1 Sl =TV i PATATES 2.000,000 5,714 1.485,64
261 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK J7rrkrHGE AHxesxp[Jreres BUGDAY 800,000 33,106 2.151,89
262 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK Y Gt 1 AB*reErBJrren BUGDAY 650,000 28,261 1.836,97
263 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK J7HrkxRxRD() | Wikl Y€ i PATATES 1.500,000 1,966 511,16
264 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASKAYNAK J7rrnirx0() HAxsss G *wxks PATATES 1.600,000 4,571 1.188,46
265 ERZURUM  PASINLER TASLIGUNEY 3@rHriringy Y ARrrkG P kiksok BUGDAY 300,000 9,000 585,00
266 ERZURUM  PASINLER TEPECIK Rt 1] MU RHRK [rtns BUGDAY 300,000 13,043 847,80
267 ERZURUM  PASINLER UZUNARK 2 k¥kkHAAG D MU***x (G Zxwx% KORUNGA 1.000,000 20,000 1.160,00
268 ERZURUM  PASINLER UZUNARK 23rriniin7g NARHRHRG P kbr BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
269 ERZURUM  PASINLER UZUNARK 23rxkrin)() U]V il =Gkl BUGDAY 1.000,000 43,478 2.826,07
270 ERZURUM  PASINLER UZUNARK 2GkxinikkDE SU*F**KO***** BUGDAY 1.900,000 23,860 1.550,90
271 ERZURUM  PASINLER UZUNARK 2GxHrkrirG() TARRERK Otk YONCA 150,000 48,223 3.761,39
272 ERZURUM  PASINLER UGUMU (0t oY} (€7 Nk 010 i BUGDAY 450,000 12,902 838,63
273 ERZURUM  PASINLER UGuMU 1] rkrrin7g SAREFE reer BUGDAY 700,000 14,986 974,09

274 ERZURUM  PASINLER UGUMU 11070 SAFHFRIKK QFFH** BUGDAY 700,000 30,435 1.978,28
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275 ERZURUM  PASINLER UGUMU 12kekknk34 ER*Hikk p [ kbions BUGDAY 1.600,000 69,565 4.521,73
276 ERZURUM  PASINLER Y,DANISMENT (0 icieicld V1 MUFHR*EY #kik YONCA 60,000 15,870 1.237,86
277 ERZURUM  PASINLER Y,DANISMENT K Vi’ UGHs** [+ PATATES 5.000,000 10,000 2.600,00
278 ERZURUM  PASINLER Y,DANISMENT R Rcticieid oV KE#rkrk| [rckkx BUGDAY 750,000 16,017 1.041,11
279 ERZURUM  PASINLER YASTIKTEPE 2Gr¥xkri*DE SEHkHRRT piokiok BUGDAY 4.300,000 108,769 7.069,99
280 ERZURUM  PASINLER YASTIKTEPE o it 0/ DU*R* G Joknk BUGDAY 1.600,000 22,654 1.472,51
281 ERZURUM  PASINLER YASTIKTEPE 2ErHrHxI*GA FEHbiokx| [tk BUGDAY 650,000 28,261 1.836,97
282 ERZURUM  PASINLER YASTIKTEPE 2@*rkrkar] g ER*****CQ****+ BUGDAY 2.250,000 38,453 2.499,45
283 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG 43prikringy HAkiokk [ [ knk BUGDAY 2.000,000 86,957 5.652,21
284 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG 4reririn] g =St 1V N BUGDAY 1.200,000 37,412 2.431,78
285 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG fprikiin] 4 ABFrHRRK pickiok BUGDAY 750,000 24,038 1.562,47
286 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG Afrrrreregy AB*ERREK Ak BUGDAY 800,000 18,354 1.193,01
287 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG 4prikiing) ] S = S PATATES 1.500,000 4,286 1.114,36
288 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG 45¥rrrerxg() Y ARRIRE [tk BUGDAY 350,000 15,217 989,11
289 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG U e EKpirirDQtnk BUGDAY 200,000 8,696 565,24
290 ERZURUM  PASINLER YAYLADAG 45¥rrrerx(g RE*+*r*D Qo BUGDAY 1.250,000 50,295 3.269,18
291 ERZURUM  PASINLER YIGITPINARI VA feheeiia 0] SAFFFEKD JHkkrk BUGDAY 1.550,000 28,871 1.876,62
292 ERZURUM  PASINLER YIGITTASI J7rrkringQ) MU**serGE*wxs PATATES 2.100,000 6,000 1.560,00
293 ERZURUM  PASINLER YIGITTASI 3gxrrrirrg(Q) SUrawsx gTrwwnk BUGDAY 500,000 21,739 1.413,04
294 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI CAKMAK 33rrknin3g Y AREERE G Rk BUGDAY 350,000 15,217 989,11
295 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI CAKMAK 3GrHrkningg Y [rasai rees BUGDAY 400,000 17,391 1.130,42
296 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI DANISMENT KV ik (0] MUHER rork PATATES 10.000,000 9,859 2.563,34
297 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI DANISMENT B rHxkninG) o e N eid PATATES 10.000,000 9,914 2.577,64
298 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI DANISMENT KV ieiieiac MUHFR Priork PATATES 10.000,000 12,323 3.203,98
299 ERZURUM  PASINLER YUKARI DANISMENT K Vi Y CE****CQ***+ YONCA 50,000 16,667 1.300,03

TOPLAM 829.817,000 14.028,233 1.087.140,87



